Page 1/21
Type 201020/76...
Type 201025/51...Type 201020/51...
Data Sheet 201020
Provisional V
JUMO tecLine pH, JUMO tecLine Rd
pH and redox combination electrodes
in glass or plastic shaft versions

Order code / - - - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order example 201020 / 51 - 18 - 04 - 22 - 120 / 837
V1.01/EN/00438069 20102000T10Z001K000
Page 10/21Data Sheet 201020
pH stock versions
(delivery 3 working days after receipt of order
pH production versions
(delivery 10 working days after receipt of order
Redox stock versions
(delivery 3 working days after receipt of order)
Type Brief description Part no.
201020/51-18-04-22-120/000 Glass shaft, PTFE diaphragm, Pg13.5 screw head,
120 mm
00327907
201020/51-18-04-22-120/837 Glass shaft, PTFE diaphragm, Pg13.5 screw head,
120 mm, salt reserve
00321035
201020/51-18-04-22-225/837 Glass shaft, PTFE diaphragm, Pg13.5 screw head,
225 mm, salt reserve
00327142
201020/51-17-04-22-120/837 Glass shaft, PTFE diaphragm, Pg13.5 screw head,
120 mm (high-alkaline applications)
00332794
201020/51-18-04-18-120/837, 840 Glass shaft, PTFE diaphragm, VP Pg13.5 plug head,
120 mm, salt reserve, integrated Pt100
00595188
201020/51-18-10-22-120/837 Glass shaft, annular-gap diaphragm, Pg13.5 screw head
120 mm, salt reserve
00446112
Type Brief description Part no.
201020/51-18-04-17-120/840 Glass shaft, PTFE diaphragm, VP Pg13.5 screw head,
120 mm, integrated Pt100
00383865
201020/51-18-04-22-225/000 Glass shaft, PTFE diaphragm, Pg13.5 screw head,
225 mm
00372505
201020/51-18-11-22-120/837 Glass shaft, perforated diaphragm and solid electrolyte,
screw head, 120 mm, salt reserve
00445428
201020/51-18-11-18-120/837, 840 Glass shaft, perforated diaphragm and solid electrolyte,
VP screw head, 120 mm, salt reserve, integrated Pt100
00516974
Type Brief description Part no.
201025/51-22-04-22-120/837 Glass shaft, platinum tip, PTFE diaphragm, Pg13.5 screw head,
120 mm, salt reserve
00321746
V1.01/EN/00438069 20102000T10Z001K000
V1.01/EN/00438069
Page 11/21Data Sheet 201020
20102000T10Z001K000
Typical areas of application
• Processes with permanently elevated temperatures (max. 135 °C)
• Sterilization applications
• Two-chamber system for when electrode poisons are present
• Media containing fluorides (hydrofluoric acid) up to 1000 mg HF/l
Key features
• Proven JUMO HT glass (pH high-temperature membrane glass) 0 - 14 pH
• JUMO DS membrane glass for sterilization applications
• Cartridge-style conduction system with a (gel) reference electrolyte with no silver ions
• Pressure-resistant versions up to 10 bar (50 °C)
• Temperature range: 0 to 135 °C1
• Temperature probe integration options
• Redox versions with a platinum or gold tip up to ±2000 mV
1 Sterilizable version: sterilization at max. 135 °C for up to 20 minutes. Continuous electrode operation after sterilization up to max. 80 °C.
JUMO tecLine pH/Rd
pH and redox combination electrodes
for high-temperature and sterilization applications